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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 05

Tile:  Original

Stitches: 15 664
Height: 4.81in
Width: 3.54in

Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Fabric:

Colors: 6
Colorway: White
Zoom: 1.46

Tajima

11

12

27

Pure Cotton

Required stabilizer: Topping:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:
Stop Sequence:

© NGO A WDN =R

-_—
o

11.

Backing: Tear Away x 2
44.3 mm
45.6 mm
61.3 mm
60.9 mm
0.00 in
0.00 in
17.04 in?
9.4 mm
0.0 mm
6.9 mm
275.271t
99.88ft

N# Color St. Code Name

6 [ 14969 002-006 Gray Light

4 [N 1443 000022 Dark Grey

10 [ 12793 071-005 Medium Cool Pink
[ 12058 00001 White

552 002-001 BLACK

188 050-006 Blue Light

558 00001 White

184 002-001 BLACK

36 00001 White

B 1 171 002-001 BLACK
0[ 11184 071-005 Medium Cool Pink

12. 2 I 526 002-001 BLACK

Authors:

Design last saved : 07.03.2024 12:49:34

Date printed: 07.03.2024 13:24:16
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Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing He.lght: 4.81 !n
Desian: Width: 3.54 in
gn: 05 Colors: 6
Title: Original Colorway: White

Zoom: 0.39
Stop #: 1 Stop #: 2 Stop #: 3 Stop #: 4
Element: Element: Element: Element:
Code: 002-006 Code: 000022 Code: 071-005 Code: 00001
Name: Gray Light Name: Dark Grey Name: Medium Cool Pink Name: White
Chart: Chart: Chart: Chart:
Stitches: 4 969 Stitches: 1 443 Stitches: 2 793 Stitches: 2 058
Thread used: 95.52ft Thread used: 20.54ft Thread used: 55.20ft Thread used: 37.30ft
o0

¢ e v
Stop #: 5 Stop #: 6 Stop #: 7 Stop #: 8
Element: Element: Element: Element:
Code: 002-001 Code: 050-006 Code: 00001 Code: 002-001
Name: BLACK Name: Blue Light Name: White Name: BLACK
Chart: Chart: Chart: Chart:
Stitches: 552 Stitches: 188 Stitches: 558 Stitches: 184
Thread used: 7.47ft Thread used: 2.04ft Thread used: 8.84ft Thread used: 2.82ft

Authors: Design last saved : 07.03.2024 12:49:34 Date printed: 07.03.2024 13:24:16 nmct 2 of 5




Color Film Stitches: 15 664
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Height:  4.81in
Design: Width: 3.54in
s 05 Colors: 6
Title: Original Colorway: White
Zoom: 0.39

Stop #: 9 Stop #: 10 Stop #: 11 Stop #: 12
Element: Element: Element: Element:

Code: 00001 Code: 002-001 Code: 071-005 Code: 002-001
Name: White Name: BLACK Name: Medium Cool Pink Name: BLACK
Chart: Chart: Chart: Chart:

Stitches: 36 Stitches: 1 171 Stitches: 1 184 Stitches: 526
Thread used: 0.50ft Thread used: 14.73ft Thread used: 19.73ft Thread used: 6.64ft

Authors: Design last saved : 07.03.2024 12:49:34 Date printed: 07.03.2024 13:24:16 nmct 3 of 5




Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 15 664
Height: 4.81in

Desian: Width:  3.54in
gn: 05 Colors: 6
Tile:  Original
Machine format: Tajima Left: 44.3 mm
Color changes: 11 Right: 45.6 mm
Stops: 12 Up: 61.3 mm
Trims: 27 Down: 60.9 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 9.4 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 17.04 in?
Max jump: 6.9 mm Total thread: 275.27ft
Fabric: Pure Cotton Total bobbin: 99.88ft
Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2
Colorway
Background
Product 3 Color\Short Sleeves Tipped
(Front)
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 6 4969 002-006
Gray Light
2 4 1443  [ofelefe)
Dark Grey
3 10 |2793 [071-005
Medium Cool Pink
4 1 2058 |00001
White
5 2 552 002-001
BLACK
6 3 188 050-006
Blue Light
7 1 558 00001
White
8 2 184 002-001
BLACK
9 1 36 00001
White
10 |2 1171 QelspZeok|
BLACK
Authors: Design last saved : 07.03.2024 12:49:34 Date printed: 07.03.2024 13:24:16 nuct 4 of 5




Production Summary Stitches: 15 664
Height: 4.81in

Width: 3.54in
Colors: 6

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 05

Tile:  Original

Machine format: Tajima Left: 44.3 mm
Color changes: 11 Right: 45.6 mm
Stops: 12 Up: 61.3 mm
Trims: 27 Down: 60.9 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 9.4 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 17.04 in?
Max jump: 6.9 mm Total thread: 275.27ft
Fabric: Pure Cotton Total bobbin: 99.88ft
Required stabilizer: Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x 2

Colorway

Background

Product 3 Color\Short Sleeves Tipped
(Front)

Stop | Color | Stitches

11 |10 1184 |071-005
Medium Cool Pink

12 |2 526 002-001
BLACK

Authors: Design last saved : 07.03.2024 12:49:34 Date printed: 07.03.2024 13:24:16 nmct 5 of 5




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 22 253
Height: 6.00 in
Width: 4.44 in

Design: 06 Colors: 6
Title: Original Colorway: White
Zoom: 1.17

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 11

Stops: 12

Trims: 27

Fabric: Pure Cotton

Required stabilizer: Topping:

Left:
Right:
Up:
Down:
EndX:
EndY:
Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

Stop Sequence:

N# Color St. Code Name
6 [ 17504 002-006 Gray Light

o

22200 N0k wWN R

M=o
N =2N_2 N2 ON=a 2 DN

Backing: Tear Away x 2
55.4 mm
57.3 mm
76.5 mm
75.9 mm
0.00 in
0.00 in
26.64 in?
11.7 mm
0.0 mm
6.8 mm
406.88ft
152.25ft

I 1952 000022 Dark Grey

0 [ 14210 071-005 Medium Cool Pink

[ 12880 00001 White

697 002-001 BLACK
230 050-006 Blue Light
783 00001 White

002-001 BLACK

44 00001 White
1 391
1677 071-005 Medium Cool Pink
622 002-001 BLACK

002-001 BLACK

Authors: Design last saved : 07.03.2024 12:49:17

Date printed: 07.03.2024 13:23:53
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Color Film
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 06

Stitches: 22 253
Height: 6.00 in
Width: 4.44 in

Colors: 6
Title: Original Colorway: White
Zoom: 0.31
//%/0%’@7%
Stop #: 1 Stop #: 2 Stop #: 3 Stop #: 4
Element: Element: Element: Element:
Code: 002-006 Code: 000022 Code: 071-005 Code: 00001
Name: Gray Light Name: Dark Grey Name: Medium Cool Pink Name: White
Chart: Chart: Chart: Chart:
Stitches: 7 504 Stitches: 1 952 Stitches: 4 210 Stitches: 2 880
Thread used: 147.01ft Thread used: 29.26ft Thread used: 85.02ft Thread used: 56.14ft
N
bl -
Stop #: 5 Stop #: 6 Stop #: 7 Stop #: 8
Element: Element: Element: Element:
Code: 002-001 Code: 050-006 Code: 00001 Code: 002-001
Name: BLACK Name: Blue Light Name: White Name: BLACK
Chart: Chart: Chart: Chart:
Stitches: 697 Stitches: 230 Stitches: 783 Stitches: 261
Thread used: 9.971t Thread used: 2.62ft Thread used: 13.08ft Thread used: 4.11ft
Authors: Design last saved : 07.03.2024 12:49:17 Date printed: 07.03.2024 13:23:53 nmct 2 of 5




Stitches: 22 253
Height: 6.00 in
Width: 4.44 in

Color Film
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 06 Colors: 6
Title: Original Colorway: White
Zoom: 0.31

Stop #: 9 Stop #: 10 Stop #: 11 Stop #: 12

Element: Element: Element: Element:

Code: 00001 Code: 002-001 Code: 071-005 Code: 002-001

Name: White Name: BLACK Name: Medium Cool Pink Name: BLACK

Chart: Chart: Chart: Chart:

Stitches: 44 Stitches: 1 391 Stitches: 1 677 Stitches: 622

Thread used: 0.65ft Thread used: 17.93ft Thread used: 29.06ft Thread used: 8.06ft

Authors: Design last saved : 07.03.2024 12:49:17 Date printed: 07.03.2024 13:23:53 nmct 3 of 5




Production Summary Stitches: 22 253
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing He.lght. 6.00 !n
Desian: Width:  4.44in
gn: 06 Colors: 6
Tile:  Original
Machine format: Tajima Left: 55.4 mm
Color changes: 11 Right: 57.3 mm
Stops: 12 Up: 76.5 mm
Trims: 27 Down: 75.9 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 11.7 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 26.64 in?
Max jump: 6.8 mm Total thread: 406.88ft
Fabric: Pure Cotton Total bobbin: 152.25ft
Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2
Colorway
Background
Product 3 Color\Short Sleeves Tipped
(Front)
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 6 7504 |002-006
Gray Light
2 4 (RSyAa 000022
Dark Grey
3 10 |4210 [071-005
Medium Cool Pink
4 1 2880 |00001
White
5 2 697 002-001
BLACK
6 3 230 050-006
Blue Light
7 1 783 00001
White
8 2 261 002-001
BLACK
9 1 44 00001
White
10 |2 (RISA I 002-001
BLACK
Authors: Design last saved : 07.03.2024 12:49:17 Date printed: 07.03.2024 13:23:53 nuct 4 of 5




Production Summary Stitches: 22 253

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing cvejldgtzt: 222 !n
. idth: 44 in
Design: 06 Colors: 6

Tile:  Original

Machine format: Tajima Left: 55.4 mm
Color changes: 11 Right: 57.3 mm
Stops: 12 Up: 76.5 mm
Trims: 27 Down: 75.9 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 11.7 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 26.64 in?
Max jump: 6.8 mm Total thread: 406.88ft
Fabric: Pure Cotton Total bobbin: 152.25ft
Required stabilizer: Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x 2

Colorway

Background

Product 3 Color\Short Sleeves Tipped
(Front)

Stop | Color | Stitches

11 |10 1677 |071-005
Medium Cool Pink

12 |2 622 002-001
BLACK

Authors: Design last saved : 07.03.2024 12:49:17 Date printed: 07.03.2024 13:23:53 nmct 5 of 5




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 07

Stitches: 28 519
Height: 7.01in
Width: 5.17in

Colors: 6
Title: Original Colorway: White

Zoom: 1.00

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 11

Stops: 12

Trims: 28

Fabric: Pure Cotton

Required stabilizer: Topping:

X
72,574

b7
7
0

7
% ;/;/ 7

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:
Stop Sequence:

0

22200 N0k wWN R

N =~ O
N 2NN =2 WN = = M

111

Backing: Tear Away x 2
64.7 mm
66.6 mm
89.3 mm
88.8 mm
0.00 in
0.00 in
36.24 in?
8.3 mm
0.0 mm
6.8 mm
533.86ft
203.13ft

N# Color St. Code Name
6 [ 19942 002-006 Gray Light
I 2 370 000022 Dark Grey
015628 071-005 Medium Cool Pink
[ 13783 00001 White
793 002-001 BLACK
267 050-006 Blue Light
962 00001 White
327 002-001 BLACK
55 00001 White
1595 002-001 BLACK
2093 071-005 Medium Cool Pink
702 002-001 BLACK

Authors:

Design last saved :

07.03.2024 12:49:05

Date printed: 07.03.2024 13:23:35
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Color Film
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 07

Tile:  Original

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:

Colorway: White

Zoom:

28 519
7.01in
5.17 in
6

0.27

b 4
/ T
: v Y : -

Stop #: 1 Stop #: 2 Stop #: 3 Stop #: 4

Element: Element: Element: Element:

Code: 002-006 Code: 000022 Code: 071-005 Code: 00001

Name: Gray Light Name: Dark Grey Name: Medium Cool Pink Name: White

Chart: Chart: Chart: Chart:

Stitches: 9 942 Stitches: 2 370 Stitches: 5 628 Stitches: 3 783
Thread used: 198.01ft Thread used: 36.67ft Thread used: 115.03ft Thread used: 74.37ft

AN
e v

Stop #: 5 Stop #: 6 Stop #: 7 Stop #: 8

Element: Element: Element: Element:

Code: 002-001 Code: 050-006 Code: 00001 Code: 002-001
Name: BLACK Name: Blue Light Name: White Name: BLACK
Chart: Chart: Chart: Chart:

Stitches: 793 Stitches: 267 Stitches: 962 Stitches: 327
Thread used: 12.20ft Thread used: 3.18ft Thread used: 16.92ft Thread used: 5.30ft

Authors: Design last saved : 07.03.2024 12:49:05 Date printed: 07.03.2024 13:23:35 nmct 2 of 5




Stitches: 28 519
Height: 7.01in
Width: 5.17 in

Color Film
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 07 Colors: 6
Title: Original Colorway: White
Zoom: 0.27

Stop #: 9 Stop #: 10 Stop #: 11 Stop #: 12

Element: Element: Element: Element:

Code: 00001 Code: 002-001 Code: 071-005 Code: 002-001

Name: White Name: BLACK Name: Medium Cool Pink Name: BLACK

Chart: Chart: Chart: Chart:

Stitches: 55 Stitches: 1 595 Stitches: 2 093 Stitches: 702

Thread used: 0.75ft Thread used: 20.79ft Thread used: 37.45ft Thread used: 9.24ft

Authors: Design last saved : 07.03.2024 12:49:05 Date printed: 07.03.2024 13:23:35 nmct 3 of 5




Production Summary Stitches: 28 519
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing He.lght. 7.01 !n
Desian: Width:  5.17 in
gn: 07 Colors: 6
Tile:  Original
Machine format: Tajima Left: 64.7 mm
Color changes: 11 Right: 66.6 mm
Stops: 12 Up: 89.3 mm
Trims: 28 Down: 88.8 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 8.3 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 36.24 in?
Max jump: 6.8 mm Total thread: 533.86ft
Fabric: Pure Cotton Total bobbin: 203.13ft
Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2
Colorway
Background
Product 3 Color\Short Sleeves Tipped
(Front)
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 6 9942 |002-006
Gray Light
2 4 2370  |(eolefo)2)
Dark Grey
3 10 5628 |071-005
Medium Cool Pink
4 1 3783 |00001
White
5 2 793 002-001
BLACK
6 3 267 050-006
Blue Light
7 1 962 00001
White
8 2 327 002-001
BLACK
9 1 55 00001
White
10 |2 1595  QelspZeokl
BLACK
Authors: Design last saved : 07.03.2024 12:49:05 Date printed: 07.03.2024 13:23:35 nuct 4 of 5




Production Summary Stitches: 28 519
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Heflght: 7.01 !n
Design: 07 Width:  5.17 in
Colors: 6
Tile:  Original
Machine format: Tajima Left: 64.7 mm
Color changes: 11 Right: 66.6 mm
Stops: 12 Up: 89.3 mm
Trims: 28 Down: 88.8 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 8.3 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 36.24 in?
Max jump: 6.8 mm Total thread: 533.86ft
Fabric: Pure Cotton Total bobbin: 203.13ft
Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2
Colorway
Background
Product 3 Color\Short Sleeves Tipped
(Front)
Stop | Color | Stitches
11 10 (2093 |071-005
Medium Cool Pink
BLACK
Authors: Design last saved : 07.03.2024 12:49:05 Date printed: 07.03.2024 13:23:35 nmct 5 of 5




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 35 726
Height: 8.01in
Width: 5.89in

Design: 08 Colors: 6
Title: Original Colorway: White
Zoom: 0.88
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 11
Stops: 12
Trims: 28
Fabric: Pure Cotton
Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2
Left: 73.9 mm
Right: 75.7 mm
Up: 101.9 mm
Down: 101.6 mm
EndX: 0.00in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 47.18 in?
Max stitch: 9.4 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total thread: 681.06ft
Total bobbin: 262.34ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name

1. 6 [ 112678 002-006 Gray Light

2. 4 [ 2851 000022 Dark Grey

3. 10[ ] 7264 071-005 Medium Cool Pink
4. 1 [] 4922 00001 White

5. 2 I 3898 002-001 BLACK

6. 3 [ ] 305 050-006 Blue Light

7. 1 [ ] 1226 00001 White

8. 2 I 391 002-001 BLACK

9. 1 [ ] 63 00001 White

10. 2 I 1774 002-001 BLACK

11. 10 [ ] 2587 071-005 Medium Cool Pink
12. 2 M 765 002-001 BLACK

Authors: Design last saved : 07.03.2024 12:48:33 Date printed: 07.03.2024 13:23:16
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Color Film

Authors:

Stitches: 12 678
Thread used: 255.70ft

Stitches: 2 851
Thread used: 45.43ft

0
® @
Stop #: 5
Element:
Code: 002-001
Name: BLACK
Chart:

Stitches: 898
Thread used: 14.53ft

Stitches: 7 264
Thread used: 149.571t

Stop #: 6

Element:

Code: 050-006
Name: Blue Light
Chart:

Stitches: 305
Thread used: 3.77ft

Stitches: 4 922
Thread used: 97.771t

Stitches: 35726
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing He.lght: 8.01 !n
Desian: Width: 5.89in
gn: 08 Colors: 6
Tile:  Qriginal Colorway: White
Zoom: 0.23
e \
/ %
/ %E
"4 (3
¥ §\ N E
oy S
N
5 J
/
KJ . . ]
Stop #: 1 Stop #: 2 Stop #: 3 Stop #: 4
Element: Element: Element: Element:
Code: 002-006 Code: 000022 Code: 071-005 Code: 00001
Name: Gray Light Name: Dark Grey Name: Medium Cool Pink Name: White
Chart: Chart: Chart: Chart:

Stop #: 7

Element:

Code: 00001

Name: White

Chart:

Stitches: 1 226
Thread used: 21.97ft

Stop #: 8

Element:

Code: 002-001
Name: BLACK
Chart:

Stitches: 391
Thread used: 6.52ft

Design last saved : 07.03.2024 12:48:33

Date printed: 07.03.2024 13:23:16
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Color Film
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 08
Tile:  Original

Stitches: 35726
Height: 8.011in
Width: 5.89in

Colors: 6
Colorway: White
Zoom: 0.23

L

Stop #: 9

Element:

Code: 00001
Name: White
Chart:

Stitches: 63
Thread used: 0.90ft

Stop #: 10 Stop #: 11

Element: Element:

Code: 002-001 Code: 071-005

Name: BLACK Name: Medium Cool Pink
Chart: Chart:

Stitches: 1 774 Stitches: 2 587

Thread used: 23.48ft Thread used: 47.16ft

Stop #: 12

Element:

Code: 002-001
Name: BLACK
Chart:

Stitches: 765
Thread used: 10.31ft

Authors:

Design last saved : 07.03.2024 12:48:33

Date printed: 07.03.2024 13:23:16

nuct 3 of 5




Production Summary Stitches: 35 726
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing He.lght. 8.01 !n
Desian: Width:  5.89in
gn: 08 Colors: 6
Tile:  Original
Machine format: Tajima Left: 73.9 mm
Color changes: 11 Right: 75.7 mm
Stops: 12 Up: 101.9 mm
Trims: 28 Down: 101.6 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 9.4 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 47.18 in?
Max jump: 7.0 mm Total thread: 681.06ft
Fabric: Pure Cotton Total bobbin: 262.34ft
Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2
Colorway
Background
Product 3 Color\Short Sleeves Tipped
(Front)
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 6 12 678 |002-006
Gray Light
2 4 2851  |(elolefo))
Dark Grey
3 10 |7264 [071-005
Medium Cool Pink
4 1 4922 00001
White
5 2 898 002-001
BLACK
6 3 305 050-006
Blue Light
7 1 1226 00001
White
8 2 391 002-001
BLACK
9 1 63 00001
White
10 |2 1774  QelspZeokl
BLACK
Authors: Design last saved : 07.03.2024 12:48:33 Date printed: 07.03.2024 13:23:16 nuct 4 of 5




Production Summary Stitches: 35 726

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing cvejldgtzt: gg; !n
. idth: .89in
Design: 08 Colors: 6

Tile:  Original

Machine format: Tajima Left: 73.9 mm
Color changes: 11 Right: 75.7 mm
Stops: 12 Up: 101.9 mm
Trims: 28 Down: 101.6 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 9.4 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 47.18 in?
Max jump: 7.0 mm Total thread: 681.06ft
Fabric: Pure Cotton Total bobbin: 262.34ft
Required stabilizer: Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x 2

Colorway

Background

Product 3 Color\Short Sleeves Tipped
(Front)

Stop | Color | Stitches

11 |10 |2587 |071-005
Medium Cool Pink

12 |2 765 002-001
BLACK

Authors: Design last saved : 07.03.2024 12:48:33 Date printed: 07.03.2024 13:23:16 nmct 5 of 5




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 09

Stitches: 43 615
Height: 9.01in
Width: 6.63in

Colors: 6
Title: Original Colorway: White
Zoom: 0.78
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 11
Stops: 12
Trims: 29
Fabric: Pure Cotton
Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2
Left: 83.1 mm
Right: 85.2 mm
Up: 114.8 mm
Down: 114.1 mm
EndX: 0.00in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 59.72 in?
Max stitch: 10.6 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 6.8 mm
Total thread: 844.64ft
Total bobbin: 328.60ft

Stop Sequence:

o

I

22200 N0 ®WN R

M=o
N =2N_2N_2ON_22 b~

N# Color St. Code Name
[ 115836 002-006 Gray Light
3393 000022 Dark Grey
9 050 071-005 Medium Cool Pink
5990 00001 White
1052 002-001 BLACK
342 050-006 Blue Light
1497 00001 White
467 002-001 BLACK
69 00001 White
1954 002-001 BLACK
3137 071-005 Medium Cool Pink
826 002-001 BLACK

Authors:

Design last saved : 07.03.2024 12:48:12

Date printed: 07.03.2024 13:22:49
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Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing He.lght: 9.01 !n
Desian: Width: 6.63in
an: 09 Colors: 6
Title: Original Colorway: White

Zoom: 0.21
’y
[
/
R
/
3 .
Stop #: 1 Stop #: 2 Stop #: 3 Stop #: 4
Element: Element: Element: Element:
Code: 002-006 Code: 000022 Code: 071-005 Code: 00001
Name: Gray Light Name: Dark Grey Name: Medium Cool Pink Name: White
Chart: Chart: Chart: Chart:
Stitches: 15 836 Stitches: 3 393 Stitches: 9 050 Stitches: 5 990
Thread used: 322.21ft Thread used: 55.51ft Thread used: 187.91ft Thread used: 121.45ft
N
bl v
Stop #: 5 Stop #: 6 Stop #: 7 Stop #: 8
Element: Element: Element: Element:
Code: 002-001 Code: 050-006 Code: 00001 Code: 002-001
Name: BLACK Name: Blue Light Name: White Name: BLACK
Chart: Chart: Chart: Chart:
Stitches: 1 052 Stitches: 342 Stitches: 1 497 Stitches: 467
Thread used: 17.40ft Thread used: 4.40ft Thread used: 27.39ft Thread used: 7.96ft
Authors: Design last saved : 07.03.2024 12:48:12 Date printed: 07.03.2024 13:22:49 nmct 2 of 5




Color Film

Stitches: 43 615

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Heflght: 9.01 !n
Desian: Width: 6.63 in
9 09 Colors: 6
Title: Original Colorway: White

Zoom: 0.21
Stop #: 9 Stop #: 10 Stop #: 11 Stop #: 12
Element: Element: Element: Element:
Code: 00001 Code: 002-001 Code: 071-005 Code: 002-001
Name: White Name: BLACK Name: Medium Cool Pink Name: BLACK
Chart: Chart: Chart: Chart:
Stitches: 69 Stitches: 1 954 Stitches: 3 137 Stitches: 826
Thread used: 1.03ft Thread used: 26.23ft Thread used: 57.84ft Thread used: 11.37ft
Authors: Design last saved : 07.03.2024 12:48:12 Date printed: 07.03.2024 13:22:49 nuct 3 of 5




Production Summary Stitches: 43 615
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing He.lght. 9.01 !n
Desian: Width:  6.63in
gn: 09 Colors: 6
Tile:  Original
Machine format: Tajima Left: 83.1 mm
Color changes: 11 Right: 85.2 mm
Stops: 12 Up: 114.8 mm
Trims: 29 Down: 114.1 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 10.6 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 59.72 in?
Max jump: 6.8 mm Total thread: 844.64ft
Fabric: Pure Cotton Total bobbin: 328.60ft
Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2
Colorway
Background
Product 3 Color\Short Sleeves Tipped
(Front)
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 6 15 836 |002-006
Gray Light
2 4 3393  |(elefele
Dark Grey
3 10 |9050 |071-005
Medium Cool Pink
4 1 5990 |00001
White
5 2 (VYA 002-001
BLACK
6 3 342 050-006
Blue Light
7 1 1497 00001
White
8 2 467 002-001
BLACK
9 1 69 00001
White
10 |2 1954  QelepZeokl
BLACK
Authors: Design last saved : 07.03.2024 12:48:12 Date printed: 07.03.2024 13:22:49 nuct 4 of 5




Production Summary Stitches: 43 615
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Heflght: 9.01 !n
Design: 09 Width:  6.63in
Colors: 6
Tile:  Original
Machine format: Tajima Left: 83.1 mm
Color changes: 11 Right: 85.2 mm
Stops: 12 Up: 114.8 mm
Trims: 29 Down: 114.1 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 10.6 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 59.72 in?
Max jump: 6.8 mm Total thread: 844.64ft
Fabric: Pure Cotton Total bobbin: 328.60ft
Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2
Colorway
Background
Product 3 Color\Short Sleeves Tipped
(Front)
Stop | Color | Stitches
11 10 3137 |071-005
Medium Cool Pink
BLACK
Authors: Design last saved : 07.03.2024 12:48:12 Date printed: 07.03.2024 13:22:49 nmct 5 of 5




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 10

Tile:  Original

Stitches: 52 278
Height: 10.00 in
Width: 7.34in

Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Fabric:

Required stabilizer:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:
Stop Sequence:

I
]

-
-
[22]
©

o

22200 N0 ®WN R

M=o
N =2 N2 N2 WON=a 2 b

Colors: 6
Colorway: White
Zoom: 0.70

Tajima

11

12

28

Pure Cotton

Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x 2
92.3 mm
94.2 mm
127.3 mm
126.8 mm
0.00 in
0.00 in
73.44 in?
11.8 mm
0.0 mm
6.8 mm
1025.641t
402.18ft

4030

o[ 111089

7 243

384
1795
537
77
2139
3671
900

N# Color St. Code Name
6 [ 119242

002-006 Gray Light
000022 Dark Grey
071-005 Medium Cool Pink
00001 White
002-001 BLACK
050-006 Blue Light
00001 White
002-001 BLACK
00001 White
002-001 BLACK
071-005 Medium Cool Pink
002-001 BLACK

Authors: Design last saved : 07.03.2024 12:47:16

Date printed: 07.03.2024 13:22:26
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Color Film

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 52 278
Height: 10.00 in
Width: 7.34in

Design: 10 Colors: 6
Title: Original Colorway: White
Zoom: 0.19
J/

Stop #: 1 Stop #: 2 Stop #: 3 Stop #: 4

Element: Element: Element: Element:

Code: 002-006 Code: 000022 Code: 071-005 Code: 00001

Name: Gray Light Name: Dark Grey Name: Medium Cool Pink Name: White

Chart: Chart: Chart: Chart:

Stitches: 19 242 Stitches: 4 030 Stitches: 11 089 Stitches: 7 243

Thread used: 394.81ft Thread used: 67.03ft Thread used: 231.49ft Thread used: 148.671t

N
°e v

Stop #: 5 Stop #: 6 Stop #: 7 Stop #: 8

Element: Element: Element: Element:

Code: 002-001 Code: 050-006 Code: 00001 Code: 002-001

Name: BLACK Name: Blue Light Name: White Name: BLACK

Chart: Chart: Chart: Chart:

Stitches: 1 169 Stitches: 384 Stitches: 1 795 Stitches: 537

Thread used: 20.11ft Thread used: 5.11ft Thread used: 33.32ft Thread used: 9.45ft
Authors: Design last saved : 07.03.2024 12:47:16 Date printed: 07.03.2024 13:22:26 nmct 2 of 5




Color Film

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 52 278
Height: 10.00 in
Width: 7.34in

Design: 10 Colors: 6
Title: Original Colorway: White
Zoom: 0.19

Stop #: 9 Stop #: 10 Stop #: 11 Stop #: 12

Element: Element: Element: Element:

Code: 00001 Code: 002-001 Code: 071-005 Code: 002-001

Name: White Name: BLACK Name: Medium Cool Pink Name: BLACK

Chart: Chart: Chart: Chart:

Stitches: 77 Stitches: 2 139 Stitches: 3 671 Stitches: 900

Thread used: 1.21ft

Thread used: 29.01ft Thread used: 68.97ft

Thread used: 12.51ft

Authors:

Design last saved : 07.03.2024 12:47:16

Date printed: 07.03.2024 13:22:26
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Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 10

Stitches: 52 278
Height:  10.00 in
Width:  7.34in

Colors: 6
Tile:  Original
Machine format: Tajima Left: 92.3 mm
Color changes: 11 Right: 94.2 mm
Stops: 12 Up: 127.3 mm
Trims: 28 Down: 126.8 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 11.8 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 73.44 in?
Max jump: 6.8 mm Total thread: 1025.64ft
Fabric: Pure Cotton Total bobbin: 402.18ft
Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2
Colorway White
Background
Product 3 Color\Short Sleeves Tipped
(Front)
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 6 19 242 |002-006
Gray Light
2 4 X <{v 000022
Dark Grey
3 10 11 089 |071-005
Medium Cool Pink
4 1 7243 00001
White
5 2 1169  [elspZeok!
BLACK
6 3 384 050-006
Blue Light
7 1 1795 00001
White
8 2 537 002-001
BLACK
9 1 77 00001
White
10 |2 2139  [eleree)
BLACK
Authors: Design last saved : 07.03.2024 12:47:16 Date printed: 07.03.2024 13:22:26 nuct 4 of 5




Production Summary Stitches: 52 278
Height:  10.00 in

Width:  7.34in
Colors: 6

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing
Design: 10

Tile:  Original

Machine format: Tajima Left: 92.3 mm
Color changes: 11 Right: 94.2 mm
Stops: 12 Up: 127.3 mm
Trims: 28 Down: 126.8 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 11.8 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 73.44 in?
Max jump: 6.8 mm Total thread: 1025.64ft
Fabric: Pure Cotton Total bobbin: 402.18ft
Required stabilizer: Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x 2

Colorway White

Background

Product 3 Color\Short Sleeves Tipped
(Front)

Stop | Color | Stitches

11 |10 [3671 |071-005
Medium Cool Pink

12 |2 900 002-001
BLACK

Authors: Design last saved : 07.03.2024 12:47:16 Date printed: 07.03.2024 13:22:26 nmct 5 of 5




